MACC Team Points: Ann Arbor Ski Club 2001
Class Blb Name AVg (:BLS §L SL (?S 85L G68 (ZS gL (?S ]S-(L) (:“1-81
SVDM 190 William c. Bell 4900 8 5 7 10 0 o 8 O 8 0 8
AW 229 Alexksandra Bojarsk 7286 0 10 12 4 9 12 4
AW 239 Stephanie Buttrey 6625 10 9 0 9 10 7 0 8
VEZ2M 191 Steve Coatney 7125 7 10 12 11 0 8 9 0
EIW 195 Jacqueline Giles 1175 12 12 10 0 20 10 15 15
E2M 194 Matt Griffin 15182 0 15 15 25 15 20 20 15 10 12 20
AM 197 Shawn Hughes 14333 11 0 15 25 20 15
SVBM 275 Allen Mercier 6091 2 0 0 0 11 5 10 11 11 10 7
VBM 76 Yasumasa Miyawaki 13091 0 0 25 15 25 6 0O 8 10 25 20
SVDM 19% Fazi Nickhah 9. 9
SVDM 266 Greg Polopolos 4.2 10 0 0 11 0
VE2M 192 Mike Sayers 10.7 5 20 11 12 7 12 10 O 0 20
VBM 272 Joseph Smyk 7. 5 9 7 8 6
SVBM 193 Richard Steele 1125 10 0 15 20
VE2M 211 David Tomasik 14273 20 1 25 20 15 10 15 15 15 0 11
VAM 189 Paul Williams 1825 20 15 15 25 11 25 10 25
Sum 117545 139 116 157 151 121 122 78 74 83 93 159
Racers 11364 15 14 13 13 12 12 7 7 7 11 14
Avg 10.062 927 829 121 116 101 102 975 925 104 845 11.4
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MACC Team Points: Ford Thunderbirds 2001
Class Blb Name AVg (:BLS §L SL (?S 85L G68 (ZS gL (?S ]S-(L) (:“1-81
BM 164 Daniel Bates 15125 20 20 20 15 25 12 0 9
D2M 32 Kevin Cook 1875 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 15
VAM 158 Matthew Deagostino 0. 0 o0
VBM 158 Matthew Deagostino 15333 15 15 12 25 0 25
AM 26 Dan Dillmann 12333 6 0 2 12 20 11
BM 230 Robert Dusina 11. 9 10 11 0 25 11
VBM 157 Brian Dusina 5375 0 0 0 9 8 12 9 5
CM 46 Richard Eggen 12. 9 12 15
SVDM 33 Doug Fellman 14667 15 15 25 20 10 0 12 20 15
CW 31 Jill Geyer 11125 10 12 15 0 11 11 15 15
CM 29 Paul Geyer 15.25 7 25 12 10 25 12 20 11
SVDM 258 William Greelish 2667 0 6 0o 0 0 11 o 0 7
AW 162 Janie Guiliani 13727 15 20 9 20 0 25 15 9 10 8 20
VBM 24 MikeHaffey 6.857 o 0 2 2 7 9 10
E2M 159 Matt Jablonski 3333 © 0 10
SVCM 36 Michad JablonsKi 14.75 0 25 15 20 15 12 20 11
VBM 34 Ted Jablonski 9. 20 0 0 7 15 7 11 20 0 122 7
VEIM 41 Brucej Johnson 0. 0 0
BW 40 Laurie Johnson 10. 10
VBM 163 JimKing 4727 O 0 11 8 0 10 0 0 12 0 1
SVBM 23 Robert Layman 14333 7 15 1 9 7 15 25 20 20
BW 155 Deborah Merlo 8286 8 8 0 12 9 2 9
DIM 284 Jim Michon 2.4 o o0 0 o 12
VAM 45 Keith Norling 6143 8 0 7 5 9 7 7
VBM 38 DalePacynski 9143 12 10 8 10 11 10 3
VBM 42 DennisParrott 6.2 8 8 9 3 4 4 0 1 1 4
CM 44 Eldon Polson 3.25 6 0 0 7
DW 165 Terry Polson 0. 0 o 0 0 o0
VBM 270 Robert Rentschler 9667 3 12 10 12 6 9 12 12 11
BM 39 Gregory Rippey 4.5 0 10 o0 8
DW 30 Teresa Scodeller 55 0 11
DW 43 Susan Shearer 3.857 0O 0 0 0 12 0 15
SVCM 276 Patrick Smithbauer 7.2 0 10 1 15 0
SVDM 25 Gary Sonnenberg 14182 10 12 11 12 20 0 11 20 10 25 25
SVDM 35 Charles Sullivan 4.4 0o 4 9 O 9
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EIM 15
CM 28
E2M 19

SVCM 259
AM 161
VBM 37
BM 160

Scott Tater
Chuck Trewin
Michad Ulczynski

Steve Vollmer
David Weems
Steven Williams
David Youngren
Sum

Racers

Avg

7.429
14.25
21.182
10.75
11.75
11.

35

238.273
25.182
9.703

25 12
20 20
20 8

275 301
3B 31

0 0
20 O
25 8

0 1
0 1

282 256
30 33

15 10
25 25
12 10
9 1
0 7
249 264
29 28

7.86 9.71 94 7.76 859 943

15 25 20

10 15

142 160 149
15 16 14

947 10 10.6

25 25
10 15
20 11

25

242 301
19 27
12.7 111
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MACC Team Points: GM Ski Club

2001

Class Blb Name AVg (:BLS §L SL (?S 85L G68 (ZS gL (?S ]S-(L) (:“1-81
CW 203 Karen Brown 7667 9 1 15 0 0 1
CM 240 Jim Esper 1.25 5 0 0 O
AW 208 Nancy Johnson 15 4 0 0 2
AW 209 Angela Johnson 6.25 6 0 11 8

SVBM 207 Bruce Johnson 10125 15 0 8 1 12 9 15 11

SVBM 206 MikeLinebaugh 23125 20 20 25 25 25 20 %5 25

VEZM 91 Steven Ludwig 11667 12 25 0 10 20 9 12 12 5
VAM 205 Jack Maynard 9375 9 0 12 11 10 9 9 15
E2M 204 Kyle Moir 10.667 1 11 10
VBM 92 Patrick O'keefe 10833 9 20 15 4 12 5

VEZ2M 94 JoePortera 25 0 5
E2M 90 Ralph Schwartz 475 12 0 0 7
VAM 210 John Spolyar 10. 2 11 11 6

Sum 76556 113 76 104 102 79 54 12 72 77

Racers 7778 11 10 122 11 7 7 1 5 6

Avg 6.769 942 633 867 85 658 45 15 9 6.4z
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MACC Team Points: Guest 2001

i 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Class Bib Name Avg GS SL SL GS SL GS GS SL GS SL GS

o

dummy
dummy
dummy
dummy
dummy
dummy
dummy -2
dummy -12
dummy -11
dummy -1
dummy -3
dummy -10
D2M 411 Guest Racer
CM 405 Guest Racer
EIW 405 Guest Racer
VE2M 406 Guest Racer
AM 407 Guest Racer
BW 407 Guest Racer
AW 408 Guest Racer
BM 409 Guest Racer
DIM 401 Guest Racer
VBM 410 Guest Racer
EIM 411 Guest Racer
DIM 412 Guest Racer
EIM 412 Guest Racer
EIM 404 Guest Racer
EIM 410 Guest Racer
EIM 401 Guest Racer
D2M 400 Guest Racer
SVCM 400 Guest Racer
D2M 404 Guest Racer
CM 401 Guest Racer
D2M 401 Guest Racer
VE2M 401 Guest Racer
CM 402 Guest Racer
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D2M
CM
E1IM
E2M
CM
DIM

VE2M

Guest Racer
Guest Racer
Guest Racer
Guest Racer
Guest Racer
Guest Racer
Guest Racer

Racers
Avg

O M OO O OO OOO

o o0 o o o

o o o o

0 0 0
4 4 3
0 0 0
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MACC Team Points: Jim Dandy Ski Club 2001
Class Blb Name Avg (:EI-S gL SL (?S 85L G68 (ZS gL (?S ]S-(L) (:‘1-81
CW 168 Teressa Butler 14. 20 8
SVDM 50 Edgar Butler 10727 20 8 12 11 0 20 20 0 15 0 12
E2M 166 Foster Butler 6545 15 0 122 12 0 122 9 0 12 0 O
BW 163 Teressa Butler 15. 9 11 15 25
BM 49 Craig Camp 5625 O 0 7 0 6 11 11 10
AM 47 Tom Fuhrman 11714 12 0 0 © 20 25 25
EIM 51 Michad Grimes 5.4 8 5 0 6 7 12 8 0 0 8
AW 172 Tracy f Grimes 17714 12 15 25 25 15 20 12
CW 2 VeronicaJackson 15.444 9 0O 0 10 25 25 20 25 25
BM 167 Conston Taylor 16. 12 20
CM 167 Conston Taylor 9667 12 0 2 0 0 25 0 0 25
BW 170 TaraTiedeman 15.25 15 20 15 11
CW 170 TaraTiedeman 17333 7 15 25 20 25 12
AW 173 Wendy Tucker 8.4 20 0 0 15 9 20 8 0 7 5
EIM 174 Matt Tucker 10.2 11 20 15 11 5 0 0 15 15 0
DW 171 Annette Williams 5. 6 0 o0 0 11 9 0 20
CM 169 Shawn York 8.3 0 9 11 15 0 11 15 0 12 0
Sum 119545 147 89 125 131 69 176 155 64 122 86 151
Racers 1163 13 13 12 14 11 13 12 10 9 9 12
Avg 10202 11.3 6.85 104 9.36 575 135 129 64 136 956 12€
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MACC Team Points: Powderhounds 2001
Class Blb Name AVg (:BLS §L SL (?S 85L G68 (ZS gL (?S ]S-(L) (:‘1-81
VEIM 188 Kim Amesbury 2. 4 0
EIM 254 Bill Arthurs 13. 2 12 25 25 0 11 11 20 0 12 15
VEIM 252 John Arthurs 15364 10 20 25 12 25 12 8 15 12 15 15
VEIM 251 Mark Arthurs 6909 1 5 15 5 0 6 10 9 7 0 8
BM 253 Mark Banninger 116 25 15 10 O 8
AM 298 Joe Barnum 0. 0 o0
AM 187 Curt Bintz 12. 9 15
EIM 74 Tony Blancato 6.4 0 10 0 10 12
EIM 68 Ron Borawski 5. 0o 7 12 6 0
EIM 297 Mark Brace 11. 11
E2M 297 Mark Brace 16.667 25 0 25
VEIM 73 Steveluppenlatz 75 8 11 8 7 12 4 4 6 8 7
AM 67 John Knox 21667 15 25 25
EIM 71 Michad Kuhn 6833 O 6 11 5 10 9
EIM 256 Casey Mcgovern 5.6 2 0 0 7 6 8 6 8 9 10
E2W 255 Pattie Mcgovern 7429 15 1 11 0 0 0 15
EIM 1 Michad Polick 8. 15 0 0 25 0
EIM 263 Jack Riggs 675 6 4 9 8
SVDM 70 Jim Seradzinski 8.6 0o 1 9 12 1
E2M 72 Larry Sottile 13. 0 25 0 11 20 15 12 20 8 20 12
AM 265 Thomas Southworth 6. 4 0 20 0
BW 269 Betsy Vanderaue 14.6 11 15 7 6 25 12 0 25 25 20
Sum 118545 143 157 121 90 135 149 95 113 84 99 118
Racers 12001 17 15 11 12 13 11 14 12 8 8 12
Avg 0.834 841 105 101 75 104 124 679 942 105 124 9.8¢
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MACC Team Points: Schussmeisters 2001
Class Blb Name AVg (:BLS §L SL (?S 85L G68 (ZS gL (?S ]S-(L) (1-81
BM 132 Andrew Aho 16.6 1 11 12 20 12 20 25 15 25 15
E2W 231 Tatiana Anthony 18364 10 25 25 15 12 25 15 25 20 15 15
E2W 140 Chrigtine Anthony 9625 12 9 0 12 11 9 12 12
E2W 152 Amanda Atherton 135 1 15 20 15 9 11
BM 139 Vincent Benivegna 25. 25
VEIM 17 Bob Bettman 15273 20 25 11 11 20 9 11 20 10 11 20
AW 145 Kathy Bettman 622 5 8 10 6 9 5 O 10 3
SVBM 131 Richard Conway 11.125 9 10 6 8 12 12 12 20
VE2M 10 Dan Costigan 17182 15 0 15 25 25 20 12 20 12 20 25
E2W 136 Patty Costigan 15545 25 0 20 25 25 20 25 0 11 20 O
VE2M 129 Wayne Drier 12001 11 15 20 9 10 11 9 11 20 10 7
DIM 21 Mike Geske 20714 25 25 0 20 25 25 25

EIW 142 Sherrie Glas 10. 25 20 15 20 25 20 25 0 15 25
VE2M 16 Jim Glas 9. 25 0 8 3 9
VE2M 146 Neil Hagemeister 5000 9 0O 9 0 9 4 6 0 11 11 6
SVBM 147 John Halbeisen 10222 6 11 10 7 10 12 15 9 12
VEIM 133 SteveHark 9364 O 8 6 15 0 20 12 8 15 9 10
EIM 112 Chrigopher Herrma 7444 4 10 12 9 20 O 2 o0 0
AM Michad Hietbrink 20.5 25 12 20 25

E2M Michad Hietbrink 7.6 0 112 8 0 9

VAM 148 Jim Hoppenrath 13455 10 12 10 10 15 10 20 25 25 11 O
VEIM 150 Gary Konsza 556 6 0 5 10 0 7 9 5 8

E2W 151 Peggy Konsza 11444 9 10 10 20 10 11 11 12 10

DW 13 Sondralehman 21111 15 15 20 25 20 25 25 20 25

AW 138 ChrisLiegl 7875 7 7 8 1 0 11 8 11

D2M 141 Marcel Lim 14636 20 25 20 11 15 0O O 15 20 20 15
VAM 144 CraigLukos 6. 0 12

EIW 6 SueMiller 18. 20 0 20 25 25

SVCM 11 Robert Morey 15. 15 15

VEIM 232 Brian Onnela 11455 12 10 0O 0 15 15 15 10 25 12 12
VE2M 137 Bill Orrell 1286 5 0 0 4 0 O 0
SVCM 12 John Perreault 14182 10 11 10 10 20 15 15 0 20 25 20
SVDM 110 Fred Pike 9. 0 9 8 0 12 12 12 15 9 12 10
E2M 268 Don Polleys 10333 11 20 0
VE2M 149 Garth Preuthun 8273 10 9 10 7 1 15 5 0 9 15 O
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VAM 14
VEIM 135
VEIM 7
VE2M 143
AW 9
BW 9
VE2M 233
DW 278
VE2M 130
VE2M 18
VAM 22
AW 153
EIW 134

Rob Reader

Karl Rykert
Robert Smpson
John Stewart
Denise Talcott-aho
Denise Talcott-aho
Rob Terry

Terry Voight
Richard White
Wes Wixom

Carl Wadllin

Paula Wollin
Jennifer Yake
Sum

Racers

Avg

12.091

94

5.667
14.75
11.636

6.125
4.778
10.636
55
8.833
402.727
35.455
11.423

25

15
20

15
25
11
12

15

520

40
13

10

12

20

15
400
40
10

10

12

~N 0 OO0 O N

11

12
15
12

12

8 15
0 25
8 3
12 6
0 6
5 25
11
6 5
4 2
12 8
8 8
0 15

15

20

12

20

10

15

20

10

12

15
10

10

O o N O o o

414 478 393 472 401 345 390 270 347

42

41

38 40

31

31

27

28 32

9.86 11.7 103 11.8 129 11.1 144 9.64 10.f
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MACC Team Points: Skiniks 2001
Class Blb Name AVg (:BLS §L SL (?S 85L G68 (ZS gL (?S :IS-(L) (:‘1-81
SVDM 77 Daniel Aitken 10333 11 10 15 15 0 1
BW 202 Kdly Aitken 5.667 0o 7 10
CW 202 Kdly Aitken 125 25 0
SVCM 81 Gary Bloodworth 1375 15 20 20 12 11 9 1 12
SVBM 241 Pat Callahan 7. 4 10
SVBM 201 Jack Cook 20833 25 25 20 15 15 25
SVBM 83 David Corcoran 11182 122 8 5 12 0 10 15 10 25 11 15
D1IM 200 Dennis Doherty 1075 122 20 0 11
D2M 84 Gerry Frech 2273 25 0 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
BM 83 EricFrech 12. 20 0 15 12 20 11 12 20 15 0 7
AM 274 Jeff Harding 35 7 0
AW 234 Laurie Henderson 16.9 1 12 20 12 25 12 25 7 20 25
AM 80 David Kaznecki 0. 8 10
VE2M 8 David Kaznecki 0. 0
SVCM 79 Thomas K aznecki 11333 25 9 0 25 9 o0
SVBM g7 EricKrol 7286 5 7 7 8 9 6 9
AM 78 Karl Kuspa 11.667 15 0 12 2 1 20
BM 78 Karl Kuspa 125 25 0
SVCM 198 Don Lafond 16.5 8 25
SVDM 198 Don Lafond 21111 25 25 15 25 25 25 25 0 25
VAM 287 Michael Lozen 6.333 o 7 12
SVBM 85 Richard Masters 13. 3 12 12 20 7 1 25 12 20 8
CM 8 Brad Mazzenga 11818 9 15 10 9 20 15 0 0 15 25 12
SVCM 89 Domenic M azzenga 10.3 1 0 12 9 0 2 20 15 15 9
EIM 260 Joe Minock 55 3 8
SVCM 199 Don Williams 0. 0
E2M 8 Rich Wodnicki 6444 25 0 0 10 12 0 11 0 ©
Sum 179.818 306 191 161 184 197 197 111 137 150 156 188
Racers 14273 21 21 15 15 15 14 8 11 10 12 15
Avg 12794 146 91 107 123 131 141 139 125 15 13 12E
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MACC Team Points: Skiwis 2001
Class Blb Name AVg (:BLS §L SL (?S 85L G68 (ZS gL (?S :IS-(L) (:“1-81
CM 52 StephanosAntoniad 10. 0 20
DIM 52 Stephanos Antoniad 20556 20 15 20 25 25 25 20 15 20

EIM 181 Gregory Bast 49000 1 2 8 3 9 7 9 0 o0 8 7
D2M 180 Bernard Bast 10.571 11 12 20 20 0 11 0
SVDM 180 Bernard Bast 175 o 7 0 O

E2W 66 Cristin Cataldo 13009 0 12 12 10 15 10 12 20 12 25 25
DW 257 DianeClark 15333 25 0 12 20 15 20

CW 257 DianeClark 21. 20 20 25 20 20
SVBM 228 Jim Couzens 7667 9 9 0 6 20 0 15 0 10
D2M 248 Tim Davis 0. 0 o0

AW 176 Kim Debroka 5.2 0 0 8 6 12
BW 176 Kim Debroka 13. 2 12 9 20 0 25

DIM 54 Paul Dietz 10. 10

D2M 54 Paul Dietz 16. 25 20 20 15 0
DIM 58 Jeff Enterkin 12. 15 11 0 12 0 20 0 25 25
SVDM 59 DennisFortier 0. 0 0

VEIM 245 Judtin Frericks 4.5 o 6 4 0 9 8 0 3 6 9
SVDM 177 Robert Gammicchia 18. 12 20 20 15 15 25 20 15 20
DIM 179 Mike Goatley 0. 0o 0

D2M 179 Mike Goatley 14.833 15 15 12 15 12 20
VAM 185 Dick Goodwin 7.8 6 4 1 7 o1
VBM 185 Dick Goodwin 125 25 0

CM 53 John Green 925 11 0 15 11

DW 183 Margaret Hammer 125 0 25

BW 182 Carol Johnston 16.6 20 12 25 11 15
CW 182 Carol Johnston 19667 8 20 20 25 20 25

DIM 247 David KazmirowskKi 55 1 0

CM 5 Richard Kuhn 12. 20 11 4 0 12 25 12

SVCM 64 Gerald Langelier 19.429 25 25 25 11 25 0 25

VBM 64 Gerald Langelier 8. 8 8
BM 62 Gregg Marinelli 9091 122 o0 0 11 0 25 15 0 12 15 10
BM 246 Ken Mclaughlin 15091 15 25 25 9 11 10 20 25 20 O 6
DIM 60 Fred Myers 17625 9 12 25 15 20 20 20 20
CM 250 Robert Reed 0. 8 10

VE2M 178 Terry Rowley 5.4 1 7 0 1 8
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AM

55

VBM 61

AW
BW
Ccw
DwW
Ccw
E1IM

249
249
249
184
184
273

VAM 65

DwW

244

SVCM 63

Jod Rufenacht
John Salyers
Jean Seefeld
Jean Seefeld
Jean Seefeld
Chrigine Trent
Chrigine Trent
Pablo Ucar
Barry Vande zande
Carol Wacht
Don Willis
Sum

Racers

Avg

16.273
9.
11.286
155
125
16.5
8.5
10.429
16.333
18
45
277.364
23455
12.06

10

12

10

9

25

25
12

11
25

0

20

25

20

11

15

10
15

281 302 274 327

30

30

26

27

12 15 25
15
12 4 11
25 10
12
0 0

20
15
12

10

15
25
25

12
20

241 274 271 242 291

20 21 19

20

19

25 12

0 15
15 0

12 10
9

256 292
2 24

937 10.1 105 121 121 130 143 121 153 116 122
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MACC Team Points: Snow Drifters 2001
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Class Blb Name Avg GS SL SL GS SL GS GS SL GS sSL Gs

VEIM 212 Kermit Anderson 15. 25 0 12 25 0 11 25 25 11 20 11

VEIM 98 Carder Burns 6444 7 12 0 0 5 0 11 7 6

BM 97 Doug Cornwell 2833 0 0 o0 8 0 9

BW 261 ChrisGlasco 10. 0 0 15 25

VBM 262 Greg Glasco 7667 O 6 6 0 3 20 25 9 0

AW 261 ChrisGlasco 13.2 1 15 25 15 0

AW 285 Therese Harding 135 15 0 10 20 25 11

CM 113 Steve Haupt 0. 0 0

DIM 113 Steve Haupt 15. 15 15

E2M 226 Steve Marcial 75 0 0 10 20

VEIM 236 Greg Masters 5.333 9 6 0 2 6 6 9 5 5

AW 235 SheilaMasters 45 0 9

BW 235 SheilaMasters 18. 11 15 20 20 25 15 20

VE2M 205 Doug Mcclelland 23. 25 25 25 25 15

EIM 243 CraigMcleod 6. 7 0 10 4 0 5 7 9 12

E2M o5 Rick Meyer 10. 1 9

AM 108 Marshall Pallett 6.5 0 0 15 1

BW 225 Rachel Pallett 25. 25

AW 225 Rachel Pallett 0. 0

BW 271 Cynthia Ross 12. 9 10 8 15 10 20 12

DW 264 Kely Shrauger 11.375 10 15 12 12 15 15 0 12

VEIM 99 Mike Shrauger 6.3 9 7 o0 8 1 4 7 7 10 0

EIM 215 Steve Smith 0. 0

EIW 242 Marcie Smrekar 13.667 2 0 15 11 20 20 25 20 O

EIM 214 John Swords 14545 25 15 20 20 8 0 25 11 25 11 O

SVCM 213 Dick Taylor 0. 0 0 ©

VEIM 9 John Thomas 15182 O 15 20 20 0 10 20 12 20 25 25

EIM 267 Len Westdale 34 5 3 7 2 0

EIM 100 Tom Winquist 19.6 20 25 6 15 25 20 15 25 25 20
Sum 170909 117 83 218 187 141 163 240 215 167 208 141
Racers 15727 16 14 23 18 17 16 15 15 11 14 14
Avg 11.004 7.31 593 948 104 829 102 16 143 152 149 101
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MACC Team Points: Team Rust 2001
Class Blb Name AVg (:BLS §L SL (?S 85L G68 (ZS SL (?S ]S-(L) (:‘1-81
VEIM 4 BruceAikens 7. 7
VAM 127 James Bosch 225 25 20 25 20 25 20
VE2M 127 James Bosch 6. 6 6
VAM 124 David Carrico 16. 11 20 20 9 20 12 25 12 15 20 12
CW 123 Kathy Carrico 8.8 1 0 0 0 15 20 15 0 15 12
EIW 122 Jennifer Crites 18.2 15 25 25 15 0 12 25 20 25 20
E2W 116 Cindy Drier 11182 20 20 15 11 0 12 0 0 25 0 20
DW 119 Susan Geiding 6.111 0 o o 0 8 12 0 15 10
AM 120 Jim Geidling 7. 15 0 5 12 0 O©
BM 120 Jim Geidling 10. 5 0 0 25
VAM 3 Mark Groendal 115 15 8
CW 118 Catherine Jeakle 10125 12 10 12 0 12 15 1 9
BW 117 SueKent 4, 0 11 0 5 0 8 0 8
SVBM 20 LouOles 11. 1
VAM 20 Lou Oles 1.8 o 3 o0 0 6
VBM 125 Bill Perlmutter 18889 11 25 20 20 20 25 20 20 9
CM 128 D Raddliff north 25 0 S
AW 126 Holly Sasso 0364 9 11 0 10 20 10 0 20 12 11 O
VBM 5 Moby mick Serafins 462 4 7 7 2 5 3 7002
VEZM 13 Brian Uhley 5.4 8 0 7 8 4
AW 238 Ginnie Uhley 1.2 0 0 5 0 1
VBM 121 David Wilberding 9667 O 6 10 15 15 12
Sum 129273 133 145 141 126 142 143 40 109 119 172 152
Racers 12727 16 14 16 15 14 14 4 8 8 15 16
Avg 10.064 831 104 881 84 101 102 5 136 149 115 95
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MACC Team Points: Toledo 2001
Class Bib Name Avg Gls gL SL é‘s 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
SL GS GS SL GS SL GSs
SVBM 109 Michad Ault 5429 8 0 6 5 8 11 0
EIM 282 Larry Cappel 14.714 0 12 11 20 15 20 25
CM 286 Ted Cogswell 10. 6 8 10 15 1
DIM 223 Rick Comer 25 0 10 0 o0
BM 103 Neil Farrow 13.333 10 15 15
AW 218 KateFitkin 6. 0o 7 12 4 7
BW 218 Kate Fitkin 25. 25 25
BW 221 Terri Gatter 10. 20 0
AW 221 Terri Gatter 8.125 6 5 3 10 6 15 5 15
SVCM 237 Vladimir Goldin 13818 12 12 11 8 10 20 20 25 12 12 10
AW 216 Cyndy Hake 125 25 25 0 O
E2W 216 Cyndy Hake 175 20 15
CM 217 James Hart 18909 15 20 8 25 15 20 25 20 20 15 25
DW 22 PamelaHart 14.6 20 20 10 0 15 20 11 0 25 25
DW 104 BarbaraHunter 0. 0 0
CW 105 Debi Koltoniak 0. 0o 0
DW 105 Debi Koltoniak 15.833 10 9 25 20 20 11
BM 115 Nick Koltoniak 7444 0 12 0 O 0 12 11 2 12
AM 220 Roger Myers 20. 20 20
E2M 220 Roger Myers 9.286 0 9 0 11 15 15 15
DW 101 Judy Myers 11. 11 1
CW 101 Judy Myers 3. 6 0
CW 227 Jean Salget 13. 15 11
BW 227 Jean Salget 5.167 0 10 0 11 10 0
CM 107 Rick Scott 6714 0 0 7 20 20 0 O
E2M 219 Mark Warren 7.1 0 12 0 15 0 10 12 11 0 1
D2M 102 MorrisWarren 8.8 0 20 12 12 0
Sum 137364 176 187 77 159 79 120 125 159 127 146 156
Racers 13. 7 16 15 16 10 13 11 12 11 11 11
Avg 10487 104 11.7 513 9.94 658 9.23 114 133 115 133 13
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MACC Team Points:

2001
9 10 11

Unassigned
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Class Blb Name AVg GS SL SL GS SL GS GS SL GS sSL Gs
VE2M 299 Peter Levanovich 11. 11

Sum 11. 11

Racers 1 1

Avg 1.375 1.38
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